
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #71 - On 02/06/2026 at 10:00:00 - Level HK-Bantam (U15) - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

Chiefs

3 # Player
0 GAVIN COOPER
9 RONIN COOPER
10 PRESTON OTTEREYES
14 LAZARUS OTTEREYES
18 TYLER ISIA
19 BRYAN BLACKSMITH
31 ISAIAH GILPIN
61 SAGE NAKOGEE
66 KESSIUS SUTHERLAND
73 AYLEE CHOUETTE SAGANASH
87 COLE TRAPPER
88 ELIAH HAPPYJACK
89 RYLAN NEEPOSH
91 JARED GULL
97 TRAY GUNNER

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
89 06:05 P1
61 14 07:27 P3
61 91 07:35 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

00

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 1 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 1 0 / 0

winneway hawks

3# Player
8 kolan chief
9 Luther Wabanonik
22 Skylar Kudjick
44 shawn paiement
55 BARBARA POLSON
66 annik polson
68 Nolan Polson
77 WYNSTON RODGER
87 Hailey Mathias
97 TOBY MATHIAS
99 rejean wakie

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
97 07:06 P1
22 87 03:17 P2
68 99 00:19 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
22 A25 06:48 P2

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

0 0

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 0 1 / 1
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 0 1 / 1

Supervisors
Officials Name

CHARLES-ÉTIENNE GOSSELIN
Claude Soumis

JACOB GOSSELIN
marqueur Josée Soumis

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
10:07 00:00 0
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